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2023-2024 Preschool Fee Schedule

Beginner 1, Beginner 2, & Primary
Annual Early Registration/Supply Fee $375.00

Annual Registration/Supply Fee $450.00

Pre-K 3 & Pre-K4
Annual Early Registration/Supply/Curriculum Fee $425.00
Annual Registration/Supply/Curriculum Fee $500.00

Annual PK4 Field Trip Fee (due with 1°*payment) $75.00

These fees are non-refundable and non-transferrable. Preschool tuition is based on 12 months.

Tuition

Installments Price

Beginner 1 Monthly $1,381.25
Semi-Annual $8,287.50
Annual $16,575

Beginner 2 Monthly $1,317.50
Semi-Annual $7905
Annual $15,810

Primary Monthly $1,262.25
Semi-Annual $7573.50
Annual $15,147

Pre-Kindergarten 3 Monthly $1,207
Semi-Annual $7,242
Annual $14,484

Pre-Kindergarten 4 Monthly $1,185.75
Semi-Annual $7114.50
Annual $14,229

PK4-Lands’ End School Uniforms required. You will be provided with detailed uniform information.

Additional Fees




Late Payment fee (charged for payments received after due date) $40.00 Late pick up fee (after 6 pm)
$25.00 every 15 minutes

Withdrawal: 2 weeks’ notice is required



